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Domeniconi collection

Type:

DIA 2057
DIA 2058
DIA 2060
DIA 373
DIA 220
DIA 2081
DIA 1966
DIA 2077
DIA 212
DIA 217
DIA 284
DIA 2083
DIA 383
DIA 243
DIA 2084

DIA 392

Modelname:

‘Ettore square’
‘Ettore rectangle’
"(ipasso’

"Cucu XU
‘Meridiana’
‘PuntiniPuntini’
“Supercucy’
Titti’

"Half ime’
‘Tuba’

“Cioni’

‘Dinn’

‘Martin’
‘Mondriaan’
‘Portobello’

‘Butterfly’



Domeniconi collection Pricelist
Minimal ordergty 500 euro

Type: Name: Size: Salesprice:
DIA 2057 Ettore 20x27x13 €269,00
DIA 2057 foil Ettore square 20x27x13 €279,00
DIA 2058 Ettore rectangle oak white 20x38x13 € 285,00
DIA 2058 foil Ettore rectangle gold 20x38x13 €295,00
DIA 2060 Cipasso 0 45x9,5 €269,00
DIA 373 Cucu XL white 45x88x10 € 329,00
DIA373 F Etfore gold 45x88x10 €449,00
DIA373F Ettore rusty 45x86x10 €399,00
DIA 220 Meridiana 20x26x11 €239,00
DIA 2081 PuntiniPuntini 20x26x10 €239,00
DIA 1966 Supercucu 18x36x11 €289,00
DIA 2077 Titti 35x26x12 €239,00
DIA 212 Half fime 45x88x10 €249,00
DIA 217 Luba 15x30x10 €239,00
DIA 284 Cioni @ 25x11 €298,00
DIA 2083 Dinn 035 €189,00
DIA 383 Martin 25x40x14 €329,00
DIA 243 Mondriaan 45x88x10 €249.00
DIA 2084 Portobello 17x21x11 €249,00
DIA 392 Butterfly 048 €199,00
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Sizesincm [w x hxd]

20x 27 x13
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DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057

DIA 2057-Foil

DIA 2057-Foil

DIA 2057-Foil

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

ETTORE

Square oak white

Square oak black

Square white red

Square white black

Square white yellow

Square white oak

Square black white

Square nut white

Square white gold

Square black gold

Square gold black
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Sizes in cm [w x h x d] DIA 2058 ETTORE Rectangle oak white

20x38x 13
DIA 2058 ETTORE Rectangle white oak

DIA 2058 ETTORE Rectangle white red

DIA 2058 ETTORE Rectangle white black

DIA 2058-Foil ETTORE Rectangle white gold

E DIA 2058 ETTORE Rectangle nut white
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Sizes incm [@ x d]
45%9,5
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DIA 2060N

DIA2060  CIPASSO

DIA 2060 CIPASSO

DIA2060  CIPASSO

DIA2060N  CIPASSO

White

Oak

Black

White w numbers



Sizes in cm [w x h x d]

45x 88 x 10
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DIA 373

DIA373

DIA 373

DIA373F

DIA373F

CUCU XL

CUCU XL

CUCU XL

CUCU XL

CUCU XL

White
Black
Aluminum
Gold

Rust
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DIA 220

Sizes in cm [w x h x d]

20 x 26 x 11
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DIA 220
DIA 220
DIA 220
DIA 220
DIA 220
DIA 220
DIA 220

DIA 220
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MERIDIANA

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Meridiana

Wwhite

Red

Black

Dahlia yellow

Emerald green

Terracotta

Bluette

Lavender




Sizes in cm [w x h x d]

20x26x 10

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

DIA 2081

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

PuntiniPuntini

Black

Red

White

Dahlia yellow

Bluette

Lavender

Terracotta

Emerald green
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Sizes in cm [w x h x d]

18 x 36 x 11

&l

DOMENICONI

DIA 1966

DIA 1966

DIA 1966

DIA 1966

Supercucu

Supercucu

Supercucu

Supercucu
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Blue white green

Yellow white red

Ash veneer white poplar veneer

Oak veneer white Anganyika



Sizes in cm [w x h x d]

35x26x 12

4 4 402 204 4

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

DIA 2077

Titti Red

Titti Black

Titti White

Titti Bluette

Titti Dahlia yellow
Titti Lavender
Titti Terracotta

Titti Emerald green
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DIA212
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Sizesincm [w x hx d]

45x 88 x 10

&l

DOMENICONI

DIA212

DIA 212

DIA212

DIA 212

DIA212

DIA 212

HALF TIME Black

HALF TIME White

HALF TIME Red

HALF TIME Bluette

HALF TIME Emerald green

HALF TIME Terracotta



Sizes incm [w x h x d]

15x30x 10

o[ o[ o[ o | [N ol -l o o[

DIA217

DIA 217

DIA217

DIA 217

DIA217

DIA 217

DIA217

DIA 217

DIA217

DIA217
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ZubaBirch

ZubaWhite

Zuba Black

Zuba Red

Zuba Bluette

Zuba Dahlia yellow

Zuba Lavender

ZubaTerracotta

Zuba Emerald green

&l

DOMENICONI




DIA 284

©

Sizesincm [@ x d]

25x 11
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DIA 284

DIA 284

DIA 284

Cioni White w white marble

Cioni White w black marble

Cioni White w red marble



DIA 2083

Sizesincm [@ x d] Q DIA 2083 Dinn
35x10
‘ DIA 2083 Dinn Black




DIA 383

Sizes in cm [w x h x d] . DIA 383 Martin [sizes without pendulum]
25 x40 x 14 ¢
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DIA 243

Sizes incm [w x h x d] DIA 243 Mondriaan

45x 88 x 10
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Sizes incm [w x h x d] ' Dia 2084 Portobello Black w white marble

17x21x 11

Dia 2084 Portobello Oak w white marble

Dia 2084 Portobello White w black marble
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. DIA 392
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Sizes in cm [w x h x d] ‘ Dia 392 Butterfly Red

48 x 3
‘ Dia 392 Butterfly Black
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Intertime

design - klokken - verlichting

Showroom:

Contact:

Skoon 7

1511 HV Oostzaan

the Netherlands

Robin Punt 0031-6-53419444
info@intertimeklokken.nl
www.intertimeklokken.nl



